4/6/2020 Service Notice For Case: 09-0881-EL-REN

CASE NUMBER: 09-0891-EL-REN
CASE DESCRIPTION:  DAYTON POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: APR 0 8 2020

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: APR 0 8,2020

Sign Here: A’w

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DAYTON POWER & LIGHT COMPANY NONE

1065 WOODMAN DRIVE
DAYTON,OH 45432

DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC NONE
139 EAST FOURTH STREET

CINCINNATT ,OH 45202
Phone:(513) 419-5908
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none *Siegfried, Stuart M Mr. Sgn |
PUCO - Efficiency and Renewables Division 8 & RS g
180 East Broad Street a % 2
0 ert
Columbus,OH 43215 [ ‘3 o
Phone:614-466-7536 £93 8

Fax:614-752-8353
Email:Stuart.Siegfried@puc.state.oh.us

none *Lentz, Susan M Ms.
Dayton Power and Light
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none

none
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none

Service Notice For Case: 09-0831-EL-REN

1065 Woodman Dr

Dayton,OH 45439
Phone:937-259-7173
Fax:937-259-7848
Email:susan.lentz@dplinc.com

*Adams, Robert J Mr.
The Dayton Power and Light Company
1065 Woodman Dr.

Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:937-259-7906
Fax:937-259-7775
Email:robert.adams@dplinc.com

*Edwards, Mary

Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 West Broad Street

Suite 1800

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-8574
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:edwards@occ.state.oh.us

*Boman, Karen M Mrs.
The Dayton Power and Light Company
1065 Woodman Drive

Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:937-259-7135
Fax:937-259-7178
Email:karen.boman@dplinc.com

*Griffin, Randall V Mr.

The Dayton Power and Light Company
1065 Woodman Drive

Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:937-259-7221
Fax:937-259-7813
Email:randall.griffin@aes.com

PARTY OF RECORD
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4/6/2020 Service Notice For Case: 09-0891-EL-REN
OHIO ENVIRONMENTAL COUNCIL NONE
1145 CHESAPEAKE AVE I

COLUMBUS,OH 43212
Phone:(614) 487-7506
Fax:(614) 487-7510

file:///C:/disReports/09-0831-EL-RENServiceNotice.htmi 313



